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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 27 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back 11 godina i stariji
15/05/2022 - 11:29 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. PANTELIĆ, Vuk 11 Mornar 3:53.51 110 54.93 1:01.32 59.55 57.71
2. PESIC, Andrej 11 Barakuda 4:32.86 69 1:01.91 1:10.11 1:14.56 1:06.28

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 3:02.44 230 43.41 47.14 47.04 44.85
2. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Bonatti 3:05.94 218 44.54 47.78 47.82 45.80
3. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 3:16.91 183 47.49 50.59 51.62 47.21
4. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:21.02 172 47.88 52.72 52.70 47.72
5. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:21.24 172 48.90 54.15 51.89 46.30
6. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK BPK 4:01.75 99 57.70 1:01.64 1:03.80 58.61

DSQ APOSTOLOVIĆ, Filip 10 Mornar 57.58 1:01.31 1:01.31
DSQ VESELINOVIC, Vuk 10 Barakuda
DSQ DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:15.85 46.43 51.28 50.43 47.71

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:28.53 427 34.43 37.36 38.82 37.92
2. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 2:35.10 375 35.83 39.90 41.25 38.12
3. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 2:35.38 373 36.10 39.19 40.74 39.35
4. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:37.86 356 35.56 40.37 42.23 39.70
5. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 2:39.59 344 37.40 41.03 41.83 39.33
6. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK BPK 2:43.53 320 38.05 42.30 42.07 41.11
7. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.03 300 39.37 42.55 43.10 42.01
8. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK BPK 2:54.19 265 40.00 45.28 45.35 43.56
9. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK BPK 2:59.02 244 43.50 46.15 45.90 43.47

10. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK BPK 3:00.66 237 42.79 46.10 45.96 45.81
11. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:22.77 168 46.89 54.41 54.15 47.32
12. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:25.96 160 48.01 55.26 54.18 48.51
13. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 PK BPK 3:29.10 153 47.44 56.52 55.78 49.36
14. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Proswim 3:37.29 136 51.43 56.59

DSQ COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.38 38.53 43.27 44.46 42.12

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:15.15 567 32.51 35.14 34.67 32.83
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:16.43 552 32.34 35.95 36.72 31.42
3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:17.62 537 32.32 36.31 36.22 32.77
4. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:19.66 514 33.46 35.01 36.48 34.71
5. MISIC, Marko 05 PK BPK 2:19.79 513 32.62 36.02 35.72 35.43
6. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:19.88 512 32.39 35.64 36.49 35.36
7. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 2:21.51 494 32.99 35.59 36.97 35.96
8. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:21.73 492 34.13 35.55 36.12 35.93
9. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:23.43 475 33.53 36.54 37.48 35.88

10. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:26.49 445 35.81 38.41 37.69 34.58
11. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.86 433 34.78 37.60 37.29 38.19
12. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 2:29.06 423 33.10 37.25 40.19 38.52
13. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:32.69 393 34.76 37.91 39.44 40.58
14. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:35.71 371 35.54 39.26 40.67 40.24
15. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK BPK 2:38.75 350 38.75 39.72 41.67 38.61
16. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 2:42.08 329 38.24 41.25 42.34 40.25
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

17. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:45.54 309 38.58 42.74 43.04 41.18
18. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:46.95 301 38.10 42.61 44.25 41.99

DSQ LJUBIČIĆ, Boris 07 Mornar 46.09 50.85 54.27

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:15.15 567 32.51 35.14 34.67 32.83
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:16.43 552 32.34 35.95 36.72 31.42
3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:17.62 537 32.32 36.31 36.22 32.77
4. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 2:17.86 535 33.20 36.23 36.44 31.99
5. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:19.66 514 33.46 35.01 36.48 34.71
6. MISIC, Marko 05 PK BPK 2:19.79 513 32.62 36.02 35.72 35.43
7. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:19.88 512 32.39 35.64 36.49 35.36
8. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 2:21.51 494 32.99 35.59 36.97 35.96
9. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:21.73 492 34.13 35.55 36.12 35.93

10. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 2:23.31 476 32.48 37.11 37.99 35.73
11. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:23.43 475 33.53 36.54 37.48 35.88
12. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 2:26.49 445 35.81 38.41 37.69 34.58
13. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.86 433 34.78 37.60 37.29 38.19
14. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:28.53 427 34.43 37.36 38.82 37.92
15. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 2:29.06 423 33.10 37.25 40.19 38.52
16. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:32.69 393 34.76 37.91 39.44 40.58
17. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 2:35.10 375 35.83 39.90 41.25 38.12
18. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 2:35.38 373 36.10 39.19 40.74 39.35
19. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:35.71 371 35.54 39.26 40.67 40.24
20. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:37.86 356 35.56 40.37 42.23 39.70
21. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK BPK 2:38.75 350 38.75 39.72 41.67 38.61
22. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 2:39.59 344 37.40 41.03 41.83 39.33
23. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 2:42.08 329 38.24 41.25 42.34 40.25
24. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK BPK 2:43.53 320 38.05 42.30 42.07 41.11
25. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:45.54 309 38.58 42.74 43.04 41.18
26. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:46.95 301 38.10 42.61 44.25 41.99
27. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.03 300 39.37 42.55 43.10 42.01
28. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK BPK 2:54.19 265 40.00 45.28 45.35 43.56
29. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK BPK 2:59.02 244 43.50 46.15 45.90 43.47
30. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK BPK 3:00.66 237 42.79 46.10 45.96 45.81
31. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 3:02.44 230 43.41 47.14 47.04 44.85
32. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Bonatti 3:05.94 218 44.54 47.78 47.82 45.80
33. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 3:16.91 183 47.49 50.59 51.62 47.21
34. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:21.02 172 47.88 52.72 52.70 47.72
35. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:21.24 172 48.90 54.15 51.89 46.30
36. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:22.77 168 46.89 54.41 54.15 47.32
37. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:25.96 160 48.01 55.26 54.18 48.51
38. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 PK BPK 3:29.10 153 47.44 56.52 55.78 49.36
39. ILIC, Ognjen 09 Proswim 3:37.29 136 51.43 56.59
40. PANTELIĆ, Vuk 11 Mornar 3:53.51 110 54.93 1:01.32 59.55 57.71
41. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK BPK 4:01.75 99 57.70 1:01.64 1:03.80 58.61
42. PESIC, Andrej 11 Barakuda 4:32.86 69 1:01.91 1:10.11 1:14.56 1:06.28

DSQ APOSTOLOVIĆ, Filip 10 Mornar 57.58 1:01.31 1:01.31
DSQ LJUBIČIĆ, Boris 07 Mornar 46.09 50.85 54.27
DSQ VESELINOVIC, Vuk 10 Barakuda
DSQ COLIC, Vukasin 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.38 38.53 43.27 44.46 42.12
DSQ DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:15.85 46.43 51.28 50.43 47.71


